
2016December Where to Worship in
South West Framland

03/12/2016 Saturday

03:00 pm Frisby Methodist CentreMessy Church

04/12/2016 Advent 2Sunday

08:30 am RagdaleHoly Communion

10:30 am GaddesbyHoly Communion

10:30 am Great DalbyHoly Communion

03:00 pm SomerbyUnited Carol Service

06/12/2016 Tuesday

07:00 pm BrooksbyConcert

07/12/2016 Wednesday

09:15 am FrisbyHoly Communion

11/12/2016 Advent 3Sunday

08:30 am Kirby BellarsHoly Communion

10:30 am HobyFamily Worship

10:30 am SomerbyHoly Communion

11:00 am Thorpe SatchvilleHoly Communion

06:00 pm Ashby FolvilleCarol Service

06:00 pm RotherbyCarol Service

06:00 pm SomerbyUnited Carol Service

06:30 pm BeebyCarol Service

14/12/2016 Wednesday

09:15 am FrisbyHoly Communion

07:00 pm TwyfordCarol Service

15/12/2016 Thursday

07:00 pm GaddesbyCarol Service

16/12/2016 Friday

07:00 pm RagdaleCarol Service

17/12/2016 Saturday

03:00 pm Frisby Methodist CentreUnited Carol Service

18/12/2016 Advent 4Sunday

08:30 am FrisbyHoly Communion

10:30 am GaddesbyNativity

10:30 am Little DalbyHoly Communion with Carols

03:00 pm Great DalbyUnited Carol Service

03:00 pm Kirby BellarsCarol Service

06:00 pm BoroughCarol Service

06:00 pm HobyCarol Service

06:00 pm South CroxtonCarol Service

19/12/2016 Monday

07:00 pm Frisby Bell & BrasserieCarol Service

21/12/2016 Wednesday

09:15 am FrisbyHoly Communion



24/12/2016 Saturday

04:00 pm Great DalbyCarol Service

04:00 pm SomerbyNativity

05:00 pm Thorpe SatchvilleCarol Service

06:00 pm FrisbyChristingle

11:30 pm BoroughHoly Communion

11:30 pm BrooksbyHoly Communion

11:30 pm South CroxtonHoly Communion

25/12/2016 Christmas DaySunday

10:00 am PickwellFoot of the Cross

10:30 am Frisby Methodist CentreFamily Worship

10:30 am GaddesbyFoot of the Cross

10:30 am RotherbyFoot of the Cross


